INA NKI42/30-XL needle roller
bearings
QuestionINA NKI42/30-XL needle roller bearings ? Find what you
45.3 mm B need faster 13 mm A1 by entering your information .
B 45.3 mm
A 42 mm
A1 13 mm
A2 46.5 mm
A4 30 mm
d 55.56 mm
Dz 110 mm
e 13 mm
G M6x1
H3 125
J 150 mm
L 185 mm
N 19mm
s1 22.65 mm
S 11.8 mm
Z 62.8 mm
C 43.55 kN
C0 29.2 kN
T min. -20 °C
T max. 200 °C
Weight 3.89 kg
Recommended tightening torque for set screw 8 Nm
Designation of housing FC211N-
Designation of bearing US211-35G2T20
Designation of closed end cover SCC211